
Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 88371016

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 19.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 906,15 RON - 906,15 RON

Descriere: FOLIE LAMINARE BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 2 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 3 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 4 NOTA INTRARE RECEPTIE BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 5 MAPA DOCUMENTE BUC 2 121.85 243.70 46.30 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 1 54.63 54.63 10.38 7 MARKER TABLA BUC 24 7.57 181.68 34.52 8 BURETE TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 24 4.21 101.04 19.20
